District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

**District III** 

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

## State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

## OIL CONSERVATIONDIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005 Submitto Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

(D)

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505							150		ENDED R	EPORT	
			WELL LO	OCATIO	N AND ACR	EAGE DEDIC	CATIONPLA	$oxed{T}$	3/		
'API Number 'P				¹ Pool Cod				me 1000 72.50	,		
30-015-22989			77:	520	G	GOLDEN LANE (ATOKA)					
Property C	ode				Property N	Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		'Well Numbe	r	
01776 BIG EDDY		DDY UNIT	UNIT					73			
OGRID No.			'Operator Name						' Elevation		
001801 BEPCO, L.I			O, L.P.						3431' GL		
					10 Surface	Location					
UL or lot no.	Section	Townshi	p Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West lin	е	County	
С	8	21S	29E		660	NORTH	1980	WEST	EDDY		
			11 B	ottom Ho	ole Location I	f Different Fron	n Surface				
UL or lot no.	Section	Townshi	p Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West lin	e	County	
" Dedicated Acres	" Joint or	r Infill	" Consolidation	Code "O	rder No.						
220	N										

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

1980'	BEPCO, L.P. BIG Eddy U	nit	17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location parsuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered by the division  Signature  Date  CINDI GOODMAN  Printed Name
			18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.  Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:  Certificate Number

## MEXICO DE CONSERVATION SAMES

Superseden (. it flegtive 14

form C-102 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Amended location plat. fig Eddy Unit 21 South 29 East Eddy tire 1 Well: 1980 North 660 feet from the red ( greet 1 les 3431.1 Lane (ATOKA 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colore to encil a hachure marks, in the play below If more than one leave is deducated to the well, outlined a board density the ownership thereof thath as to works interest and rovalty) s. If more than one lease of different ownership is ted; ated to the cost base the interests of all owners been consu dated by communitization, unification, force is some en-Hanswer is thest type of answerdar or Mail RECEIVED If answer is "no!" list the owners and tract descriptions which have a mally been consultingd 4979 verse side this form if necessary No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have to be consolidated us GEOLOGICAL SURVEY itizate for ed-pooling, or otherwise for antil a non-standard unit, when not work is interests a series a MENICO Committee of the constandard unit, when not work is interests a series and the MENICO Committee of the constandard unit, when not the constandard unit, when no the constandard unit is a series of the constandard unit. sion. Cary E.Gerhard Senior Drilling Engineer Perry R. Bass April 6, 1979

equationed Emileant in a

March 31, 1979